

MMGSY 31-1518 Const. of Road from Sami
Chor Hattig to Masalamon tols uftala is
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Agreement No- 162/SBS/MGSY-21-22

Agency:- RINKI KHATONS

DIVISION

Const. Cost 5010222

APARA

Paint. Cost 590580

SUB-DIVISION

Total- 5600802/-

KALAST

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence:- 20/12/2021

Date of Completion:- 19/12/2022

2545

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Painting on parapet wall (40) (Black & white stripes)					
Top	2x	6.15	0.400	=	4.92
Side	4x	6.15	0.600	=	14.76
Front	4x	0.400	0.600	=	0.960
					20.64 m ²

DKM
29/09/23
JE

BBM
29/09/23
R

Abstract of cost.

1. P/v & fixing of working benchmark pillars

0.565 Km (Q.v. TMB P-11)

0.010 Km (Q.v. TMB P-20)

0.575 Km

@ Rs. 37559.34/Km Rs. 21597/-

(2) clearing and grubbing road land.

0.1965 Ha (Q.v. TMB P-11)

0.0035 Ha (Q.v. TMB P-20)

0.200 Ha

@ Rs. 52970.33/Ha - Rs. 10594/-

Continuation

Rs. 32191/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27/31) Reinforced Cement Concrete					
MIS good boundary pillar					
8 nos. (Q.V. T.M.P. P-26)					
@ Rs. 484.452/each					3876/-
(28/32) P.V. & erecting direction					
and place identification.					
2 nos. (Q.V. T.M.P. P-26)					
@ Rs. 11528.57/each					23057/-
(29/33) planting of trees by					
the road side.					
20 nos. (Q.V. T.M.P. P-26)					
@ Rs. 842.36/each					16847/-
(30/34) Half brick circular					
tree guard					
20 nos. (Q.V. T.M.P. P-26)					
@ Rs. 1948.82/each					38976/-
(31/35) P.V. & fixing of typical					
MMSY informatory sign board					
5 nos. (Q.V. T.M.P. P-26)					
@ Rs. 9836.12/each					49181/-
(32/36) E/W in excavation for					
structure of foundation					
29.788 m ³ (Q.V. T.M.P. P-18)					
@ Rs. 305.42/m ³					9101/-
					1
					Rs. 4036718/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(32/32) P/v M 20 as leveling					
Course 10 foundation.					
4.595 m ³ (Q.v. Tm p-18)					
@ Rs. 6973.03/m ³ - Rs.					32041/-
(34/38) Plam/Reinforced Cement					
Concrete M 20 in Sub-Struktur					
35.711 m ³ (Q.v. Tm p-18)					
@ Rs. 7376.900/m ³ - Rs.					263436/-
(35/39) P/v & laying RCC					
pipe NP-3 for Culvert.					
7.50 m (Q.v. Tm p-18)					
@ Rs. 3523.253/m - Rs.					26424/-
(36/40) Painting on parapet wall					
20.64 m ² (Q.v. Tm p-22)					
@ Rs. 100.76/m ² - Rs.					2080/-
					Rs. 4360699/-
GST 12 %					523284/-
L+C 1 %					43607/-
S. Fee					56102/-
					Rs. 4983692/-
deduct 5.50 %					274103/-
					Rs. 4709589/-
less previous payment Rs.					2101195/-
					Rs. 2608394/-

Continuation
24/09/23
24/09/23

29/9/23
29/9/23